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Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle School Invitational

Chetek-Wayerhaeuser High School

Chetek, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2019

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Angie Hanson               7 Chetek-Weyer              14.5   4   8
  2 Justine Swanson            8 Rails                     14.7   4   6
  3 Sydney Junkans             8 PF Track                  14.8   5   4
  4 Maycee Haggedahl           8 Cameron midd              14.8   7   2
  5 Olivia Schofield           8 Chetek-Weyer              15.0   7   1
  6 Mariah Mitchell            8 Chetek-Weyer              15.1   3
  7 Kaylee Haas                7 Chetek-Weyer              15.1   6
  8 Faith Lovelady             7 PF Track                  15.1   7
  9 Sevanna Burke              7 Rails                     15.2   6
 10 Maddie Severt              6 Cameron midd              15.2   2
 11 Emily Moffle               7 Rice Lake Warriors        15.2   5
 12 Anastasia Mujwid           7 Chetek-Weyer              15.3   7
 13 Addison Leaf               7 Rice Lake Warriors        15.4   7
 14 Charlotte Macone           8 Rails                     15.4   2
 15 Hailee Halverson           7 Riverview Mi              15.4   4
 16 Hannah Millerman           8 Cameron midd              15.5   3
 17 Lauren Hayes               7 Chetek-Weyer              15.7   4
 18 Aubrey Conger              8 Lac Courte O              15.7   1
 19 Jasmine Berning            8 Chetek-Weyer              15.8   6
 20 Andie Otto                 7 Riverview Mi              15.8   3
 21 Andrea Bechard             7 Riverview Mi              16.0   1
 22 Ella Clark                 7 Rice Lake Warriors        16.0   7
 23 Addie Christopherson       8 PF Track                  16.1   7
 24 Molly DeNucci              8 Rice Lake Warriors        16.1   5
 25 Zandria Richardson         7 Chetek-Weyer              16.2   5
 26 Jada Harycki               8 Rice Lake Warriors        16.2   6
 27 Haily Klump                8 Rice Lake Warriors        16.2   4
 28 Omalley Thompson           7 Riverview Mi              16.2   6
 28 Olivia Hutzler             8 Cameron midd              16.2   3
 30 Bethany Kurshinsky         8 Cameron midd              16.5   5
 31 Carly McCreary             7 Cumberland M              16.5   2
 32 Ashlynn Harmon             8 Riverview Mi              16.7   3
 33 Emma Bartz                 8 Rails                     16.7   1
 34 Ciara Scribner             7 Rails                     16.9   5
 35 Lizzie Mathison            7 Cumberland M              16.9   2
 36 Hannah Bender              8 Rice Lake Warriors        17.0   3
 37 Cassidy Grefkowicz         7 Chetek-Weyer              17.2   2
 38 Asmaa Adan                 7 Riverview Mi              17.4   4
 39 Tavionna Hajdasz           7 Chetek-Weyer              17.5   5
 39 Abigail Neilsen            7 Chetek-Weyer              17.5   2
 41 Emily Almli                7 Cumberland M              17.9   3
 42 Jayden Garling             8 Cumberland M              18.0   5
 43 Hailey Reynolds            8 Rails                     18.6   3
 44 Savannah Brunclik          5 St. Joseph S              18.8   4
 45 Marissa Newman             7 Chetek-Weyer              18.9   1
 46 Siena Turner               6 Rice Lake Warriors        19.2   1
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Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle School Invitational

Chetek-Wayerhaeuser High School

Chetek, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2019

Results

....Girls 100 Meter Dash

 47 Brook Briese               8 Cameron midd              19.6   7
 48 Felicia Saffert            5 St. Joseph S              21.8   6
 -- Alexis Mincoff             7 Rice Lake Warriors         DNF   6

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Avery Hansen               8 PF Track                  30.4   6   8
  2 Sophie Nichols             8 Chetek-Weyer              31.7   6   6
  3 Alyssa Stanford            8 Rice Lake Warriors        31.7   5   4
  4 Andie Otto                 7 Riverview Mi              32.2   3   2
  5 Summer Hammann             7 Riverview Mi              32.2   4   1
  6 Jada Thompson              8 Cameron midd              32.4   6
  7 Emily Moffle               7 Rice Lake Warriors        32.4   1
  8 Gretta Hall                8 Cameron midd              32.6   2
  9 Hannah Millerman           8 Cameron midd              32.9   6
 10 Maddie Severt              6 Cameron midd              33.0   4
 11 Caitlin Sexton             7 Chetek-Weyer              33.5   6
 12 Taya Whittenberger         7 Chetek-Weyer              33.9   4
 13 Rayna Oestreich            7 St. Joseph S              34.3   3
 14 Aubrey Conger              8 Lac Courte O              34.4   4
 15 Olivia Hutzler             8 Cameron midd              34.5   6
 16 Ali Jensen                 7 Chetek-Weyer              35.1   5
 17 Ally Amys                  7 Chetek-Weyer              35.2   2
 18 May Wallace                8 St. Joseph S              35.4   2
 19 Haily Klump                8 Rice Lake Warriors        35.6   1
 20 Alyson Comstock            7 PF Track                  36.6   5
 21 Symmantha Schene           7 Riverview Mi              36.8   5
 22 Emma Hamner                7 Rice Lake Warriors        36.9   5
 23 Addy Rahm-Jost             7 Chetek-Weyer              37.6   5
 24 Jorja Bradley              7 Chetek-Weyer              38.9   3
 25 Abigail Neilsen            7 Chetek-Weyer              40.0   2
 26 Savannah Brunclik          5 St. Joseph S              41.6   4
 -- Kaelyn Ostenson            8 Rice Lake Warriors         DNF   4
 -- Samantha Dennis            7 Rice Lake Warriors         DNF   3
 -- Abby Salo                  7 Rails                      DNF   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Fran Peterson              7 Riverview Mi            1:10.6   1   8
  2 Avery Hansen               8 PF Track                1:10.6   3   6
  3 Lauren Holthaus            8 St. Joseph S            1:13.1   3   4
  4 Taylor Johnson             8 Riverview Mi            1:16.1   2   2
  5 Katie Shilts               6 Cameron midd            1:16.4   3   1
  6 Taya Whittenberger         7 Chetek-Weyer            1:20.1   3
  7 Alicia Krusey              7 PF Track                1:21.4   3
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....Girls 400 Meter Dash

  8 Ali Jensen                 7 Chetek-Weyer            1:22.6   2
  9 Sophia Andresen            7 PF Track                1:23.4   3
 10 Ally Amys                  7 Chetek-Weyer            1:23.6   2
 11 Emma Bartz                 8 Rails                   1:24.6   1
 12 Jorja Bradley              7 Chetek-Weyer            1:30.9   2
 13 Bethany Kurshinsky         8 Cameron midd            1:31.4   2
 -- Anastasia Mujwid           7 Chetek-Weyer               DNF   2
 -- Emma Haselhuhn             7 Chetek-Weyer               DNF   1
 -- Angela Zimmermann          8 Riverview Mi               DNF   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Fran Peterson              7 Riverview Mi            2:38.0    8
  2 Addie Christopherson       8 PF Track                2:59.0    6
  3 Dorothy Grundin            8 Rice Lake Warriors      3:03.0    4
  4 Sydney Leschisin           8 Cameron midd            3:07.0    2
  5 Savannah Saffert           8 Cameron midd            3:08.0    1
  6 Anna Widiker               8 Chetek-Weyer            3:10.0
  7 Alyssa Robinson            6 PF Track                3:30.0
  8 Ava Pettibone              6 Lac Courte O            3:33.0
  9 Jasmine Lynk               7 Lac Courte O            3:49.0
 10 Marissa Newman             7 Chetek-Weyer            3:52.0
 -- Ella Ruid                  8 Rice Lake Warriors         DNF

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lauren Holthaus            8 St. Joseph S            6:11.0    8
  2 Amelia Lombardo            6 PF Track                6:33.0    6
  3 Norah Hastrieter           8 Rice Lake Warriors      6:50.0    4
  4 Laila Peterson             8 Cameron midd            6:53.0    2
  5 Roci Hanson                7 Chetek-Weyer            6:57.0    1
  6 Alexa Moret                6 PF Track                7:02.0
  7 Elli Bayer                 7 Chetek-Weyer            7:18.0
  8 Ava Pettibone              6 Lac Courte O            7:52.0
  9 Jasmine Lynk               7 Lac Courte O            8:04.0
 -- Julia Corbin               8 Rails                      DNF

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lauren Pearson             6 Cameron midd              19.4   2   8
  2 Zoe Nelson                 7 Chetek-Weyer              20.0   3   6
  3 Sydney Junkans             8 PF Track                  20.0   3   4
  4 Jada Thompson              8 Cameron midd              20.7   1   2
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Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle School Invitational

Chetek-Wayerhaeuser High School

Chetek, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2019

Results

....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

  5 Savannah Saffert           8 Cameron midd              20.9   2   1
  6 Kaylee Haas                7 Chetek-Weyer              21.0   3
  7 Amber Buss                 8 Riverview Mi              21.1   2
  8 Hailee Halverson           7 Riverview Mi              21.4   2
  9 Norah Panasuk              6 Rice Lake Warriors        22.1   3
 10 Carly McCreary             7 Cumberland M              22.1   2
 11 Norah Hastrieter           8 Rice Lake Warriors        23.2   2
 12 Addy Rahm-Jost             7 Chetek-Weyer              23.3   2
 13 Symmantha Schene           7 Riverview Mi              23.4   1
 14 Clara Drost                5 St. Joseph S              23.4   2
 15 Elise Kane                 7 Chetek-Weyer              24.1   1
 16 Angie Hanson               7 Chetek-Weyer              24.1   3
 17 Kylie Gibson               8 Rice Lake Warriors        24.9   3
 18 Mindy Barta                5 St. Joseph S              27.5   3
 -- Addison Owens              6 St. Joseph S               DNF   3

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sch                         59.7   3   8
     1) Sophie Nichols 8                2) Cierra Rihn 8
     3) Olivia Schofield 8              4) Anna Widiker 8
  2 Riverview Middle School                              1:01.7   1   6
     1) Angela Zimmermann 8             2) Ashlynn Harmon 8
     3) Taylor Johnson 8                4) Amber Buss 8
  3 Rice Lake Warriors                                   1:01.8   3   4
     1) Hannah Bender 8                 2) Kylie Gibson 8
     3) Jada Harycki 8                  4) Dorothy Grundin 8
  4 Riverview Middle School  'B'                        x1:02.8   2
     1) Andrea Bechard 7                2) Omalley Thompson 7
     3) Summer Hammann 7                4) Hailee Halverson 7
  5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sch  'B'                 x1:04.2   1
  6 Rails  'B'                                          x1:04.4   1
     1) Meghan Smith 8                  2) Justine Swanson 8
     3) Aubrie Bell 8                   4) Hailey Reynolds 8
  7 Rails                                                1:04.7   2   2
     1) Elisha Skluzachek 7             2) Emma Voeltz 7
     3) Sevanna Burke 7                 4) Abby Salo 7
  8 PF Track                                             1:05.9   3
     1) Sophia Andresen 7               2) Alyson Comstock 7
     3) Alicia Krusey 7                 4) Faith Lovelady 7
  9 Rice Lake Warriors  'D'                             x1:06.8   1
     1) Samantha Dennis 7               2) Norah Panasuk 6
     3) Siena Turner 6                  4) Emma Hamner 7
 10 Rice Lake Warriors  'C'                             x1:08.3   3
     1) Ella Clark 7                    2) Addison Leaf 7
     3) Maude Spagnolo 7                4) Alexis Mincoff 7
 11 PF Track  'B'                                       x1:08.5   3
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Chetek, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2019

Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

     1) Alexa Moret 6                   2) Leah Miller 8
     3) Alyssa Robinson 6               4) Amelia Lombardo 6
 12 St. Joseph School/Rice Lake                          1:10.5   3
     1) Mindy Barta 5                   2) May Wallace 8
     3) Addison Owens 6                 4) Liza Nelson 6
 13 Rice Lake Warriors  'B'                             x1:10.8   2
     1) Molly DeNucci 8                 2) Norah Hastrieter 8
     3) Alyssa Stanford 8               4) Ella Ruid 8
 -- Cameron middle school                                    DQ   2
     1) Gretta Hall 8                   2) Katie Shilts 6
     3) Olivia Leschisin 6              4) Jada Thompson 8

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sch                       2:11.4   2   8
     1) Sophie Nichols 8                2) Cierra Rihn 8
     3) Olivia Schofield 8              4) Anna Widiker 8
  2 Cameron middle school                                2:16.6   2   6
     1) Hannah Millerman 8              2) Sydney Leschisin 8
     3) Laila Peterson 8                4) Maycee Haggedahl 8
  3 Rails  'B'                                           2:18.6   1   4
     1) Meghan Smith 8                  2) Julia Corbin 8
     3) Aubrie Bell 8                   4) Charlotte Macone 8
  4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sch  'B'                 x2:30.0   2
     1) Elli Bayer 7                    2) Tavionna Hajdasz 7
     3) Jorja Bradley 7                 4) Caitlin Sexton 7
  5 Rails                                               x2:32.4   1
     1) Elisha Skluzachek 7             2) Carson Klein 7
     3) Ciara Scribner 7                4) Hannah Hutton 7
  6 St. Joseph School/Rice Lake                          2:32.6   2   2
     1) Rayna Oestreich 7               2) Clara Drost 5
     3) Mindy Barta 5                   4) Liza Nelson 6
 -- Rice Lake Warriors                                      DNF   1
     1) Hannah Bender 8                 2) Haily Klump 8
     3) Ella Ruid 8                     4) Alyssa Stanford 8

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Zoe Nelson                 7 Chetek-Weyer           4-02.00    8
  2 Tavionna Hajdasz           7 Chetek-Weyer           4-00.00    6
  3 Aubrie Bell                8 Rails                 J4-00.00    4
  4 Lauren Pearson             6 Cameron midd          J4-00.00    1.50
  4 Sydney Leschisin           8 Cameron midd          J4-00.00    1.50
  6 Maycee Haggedahl           8 Cameron midd           3-10.00
  7 Norah Panasuk              6 Rice Lake Warriors    J3-10.00
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Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle School Invitational

Chetek-Wayerhaeuser High School

Chetek, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2019

Results

....Girls High Jump

  8 Carly McCreary             7 Cumberland M           3-08.00
  8 Ciara Scribner             7 Rails                  3-08.00
  8 Jasmine Berning            8 Chetek-Weyer           3-08.00
  8 Mariah Mitchell            8 Chetek-Weyer           3-08.00
 12 May Wallace                8 St. Joseph S           3-06.00
 12 Elise Kane                 7 Chetek-Weyer           3-06.00
 12 Charlotte Macone           8 Rails                  3-06.00
 12 Maude Spagnolo             7 Rice Lake Warriors     3-06.00
 12 Meghan Smith               8 Rails                  3-06.00
 -- Cameron Mullikin           7 Riverview Mi                NH
 -- Emma Voeltz                7 Rails                       NH
 -- Omalley Thompson           7 Riverview Mi                NH
 -- Siri Hyatt                 8 Cumberland M                NH
 -- Elisha Skluzachek          7 Rails                       NH
 -- Abigail Neilsen            7 Chetek-Weyer                NH
 -- Lizzie Mathison            7 Cumberland M                NH
 -- Chloe Merrick              6 Rice Lake Warriors          NH
 -- Asmaa Adan                 7 Riverview Mi                NH
 -- Carson Klein               7 Rails                       NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Avery Hansen               8 PF Track              12-09.50    8
  2 Lauren Pearson             6 Cameron midd          12-02.00    6
  3 Amber Buss                 8 Riverview Mi          12-00.00    4
  4 Zoe Nelson                 7 Chetek-Weyer          11-04.00    2
  5 Maddie Severt              6 Cameron midd          11-02.00    1
  6 Andie Otto                 7 Riverview Mi          10-10.50
  7 Andrea Bechard             7 Riverview Mi          10-10.00
  7 Gretta Hall                8 Cameron midd          10-10.00
  9 Justine Swanson            8 Rails                 10-08.00
  9 Addie Christopherson       8 PF Track              10-08.00
 11 Omalley Thompson           7 Riverview Mi          10-07.50
 12 Jasmine Berning            8 Chetek-Weyer          10-06.50
 13 Hannah Hutton              7 Rails                 10-05.00
 14 Mariah Mitchell            8 Chetek-Weyer          10-03.00
 15 Lauren Holthaus            8 St. Joseph S          10-02.00
 16 Sophia Andresen            7 PF Track              10-00.50
 17 Taylor Johnson             8 Riverview Mi          10-00.00
 18 Sevanna Burke              7 Rails                  9-10.00
 19 Asmaa Adan                 7 Riverview Mi           9-09.50
 20 Summer Hammann             7 Riverview Mi           9-08.00
 20 Savannah Saffert           8 Cameron midd           9-08.00
 22 Clara Drost                5 St. Joseph S           9-07.50
 23 Lauren Hayes               7 Chetek-Weyer           9-07.00
 23 Cierra Rihn                8 Chetek-Weyer           9-07.00
 25 Roci Hanson                7 Chetek-Weyer           9-06.50
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Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle School Invitational

Chetek-Wayerhaeuser High School

Chetek, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2019

Results

....Girls Long Jump

 26 Rayna Oestreich            7 St. Joseph S           9-05.50
 27 Fran Peterson              7 Riverview Mi           9-04.00
 27 Abby Salo                  7 Rails                  9-04.00
 29 Alicia Krusey              7 PF Track               9-03.50
 30 Liza Nelson                6 St. Joseph S           9-02.00
 31 Olivia Hutzler             8 Cameron midd           9-00.00
 32 Kylie Gibson               8 Rice Lake Warriors     8-11.50
 33 Emma Hamner                7 Rice Lake Warriors     8-10.00
 34 Talia Rodriquez            8 Rice Lake Warriors     8-04.50
 35 Laila Peterson             8 Cameron midd           8-03.00
 35 Kaelyn Ostenson            8 Rice Lake Warriors     8-03.00
 37 Katie Shilts               6 Cameron midd           8-01.50
 37 Emma Bartz                 8 Rails                  8-01.50
 39 Olivia Leschisin           6 Cameron midd           8-00.00
 40 Cassidy Grefkowicz         7 Chetek-Weyer           7-01.50
 41 Hailey Reynolds            8 Rails                  7-00.00
 42 Brook Briese               8 Cameron midd           6-09.00
 43 Emily Almli                7 Cumberland M           6-06.50
 44 Jayden Garling             8 Cumberland M           5-06.50
 -- Siena Turner               6 Rice Lake Warriors         DNF
 -- Dorothy Grundin            8 Rice Lake Warriors         DNF
 -- Emily Moffle               7 Rice Lake Warriors         DNF
 -- Rahz Rahm-Jost             8 Chetek-Weyer               DNF
 -- Trina Lindsley             7 Cumberland M               DNF
 -- Samantha Dennis            7 Rice Lake Warriors         DNF

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Isabelle Schmidt           8 Rice Lake Warriors    33-00.00   2   8
  2 Olivia Nelson              7 Cumberland M          27-02.00   1   6
  3 Leah Miller                8 PF Track              23-09.00   2   4
  4 Adler Allatt               8 Rails                 23-05.00   1   2
  5 Addison Owens              6 St. Joseph S          22-06.00   2   1
  6 Angela Zimmermann          8 Riverview Mi          21-04.00   2
  7 Annikka Moe                8 Riverview Mi          20-06.00   1
  7 Madison Donica             7 Riverview Mi          20-06.00   2
  9 Emma Haselhuhn             7 Chetek-Weyer          20-01.00   2
  9 Bailey Berg                8 Rails                 20-01.00   1
  9 Lola Handy                 8 Rails                 20-01.00   2
 12 Lizzie Mathison            7 Cumberland M          19-08.00   1
 13 Zandria Richardson         7 Chetek-Weyer          19-04.00   2
 13 Alyana Luedtke             7 Rails                 19-04.00   1
 15 Olivia Leschisin           6 Cameron midd          18-09.00   1
 16 Ellie Strand               7 Rice Lake Warriors    18-02.00   1
 17 Talia Rodriquez            8 Rice Lake Warriors    17-07.00   2
 18 Brook Briese               8 Cameron midd          16-08.00   1
 19 Felicia Saffert            5 St. Joseph S          13-07.00   2
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....Girls Shot Put

 20 Elise Kane                 7 Chetek-Weyer          13-06.50   2
 -- Kahaley Cummings           8 Cameron midd               DNF   1
 -- Emma Thompson              7 Riverview Mi               DNF   1
 -- Allison Cook               8 Rails                      DNF   2

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Isabelle Schmidt           8 Rice Lake Warriors       76-11   2   8
  2 Leah Miller                8 PF Track                 65-04   1   6
  3 Olivia Nelson              7 Cumberland M             58-08   1   4
  4 Madison Donica             7 Riverview Mi             56-10   1   2
  5 Ashlynn Harmon             8 Riverview Mi             48-05   1   1
  6 Ellie Strand               7 Rice Lake Warriors       46-04   1
  7 Angie Hanson               7 Chetek-Weyer             44-01   1
  8 Roci Hanson                7 Chetek-Weyer             43-01   2
  9 Annikka Moe                8 Riverview Mi             42-07   1
 10 Symmantha Schene           7 Riverview Mi             42-04   2
 11 Adler Allatt               8 Rails                    38-03   2
 12 Bailey Berg                8 Rails                    36-10   1
 13 Elli Bayer                 7 Chetek-Weyer             36-04   2
 14 Alyana Luedtke             7 Rails                    34-00   1
 15 Carson Klein               7 Rails                    33-09   2
 16 Talia Rodriquez            8 Rice Lake Warriors    31-00.50   2
 17 Lola Handy                 8 Rails                    30-04   1
 18 Marissa Newman             7 Chetek-Weyer             23-00   2
 -- Allison Cook               8 Rails                      DNF   2
 -- Kahaley Cummings           8 Cameron midd               DNF   2
 -- Rahz Rahm-Jost             8 Chetek-Weyer               DNF   2
 -- Emma Thompson              7 Riverview Mi               DNF   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle  54        2) PF Track                   52
    3) Cameron middle school       35        4) Riverview Middle School    34
    5) Rice Lake Warriors          32        6) Rails                      18
    7) St. Joseph School/Rice Lak  15        8) Cumberland Middle School   10
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cameron middle school       57.50     2) Rails                      54.50
    3) PF Track                    47        4) St. Joseph School/Rice La  26
    5) Rice Lake Warriors          22        6) Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middl  20
    7) Cumberland Middle School    14        8) Lac Courte Oreilles Ojibw   7
    9) Riverview Middle School      2


